

## **MONOTYPE INDIA LIMITED**

Monotype India Limited

Date: 06th January, 2020

To,	To,	To,
The Manager (Listing), <b>Bombay Stock Exchange Limited</b> , P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	nger (Listing), <b>Stock Exchange Limited</b> , rs, Dalal Street, - 400 001 The Manager (Listing), <b>Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited</b> , 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata - 700 001 <b>Scrip code: 023557</b>	The Manager (Listing), Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Scrip code: 505343		Scrip code: MONOT

Dear Sir,

## Ref.: Regulation 30 & 46 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Sub.: Status on website updation of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2019

We are pleased to inform that website of **Monotype India Limited** is updated and functional as per Regulation 46 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 as on quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019. The website address of the Company is www.monotypeindia.in

You are requested to kindly take the note of the same.

Thanking you.

## For MONOTYPE INDIA LIMITED

(Sneha Soni) Company Secretary M. No.: 51629



(CIN: L72900MH1974PLC287552) Regd. Office: 2, First Floor, Rahimtoola House, 7 Homji Street, RBI Hornimal Circle, Mumbai – 400 001 E-mail id: monotypeindialtd@gmail.com; Web: www.monotypeindia.in; Tel.: 022-40068190/91